No

6
13
16
29
62
69
75

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally

Final Entry List
Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
PETE RAYNER/ RICHARD BONNER FORD ESCORT MK 2 2498 D UK
ANDY CORNER/ ADE CAMP PEUGEOT 205 1900 FWD2 UK
KEVIN RUMENS/ KAY TAYLOR FORD ESCORT RS 2000 C GSY
COLIN EDMOND/ GENO GOUVEIA SUBARU IMPREZA 1998 E UK/SPA
ED COBLEY/ GARY SIMPSON FORD M-SPORT FREELANDER 2500 E UK
SUE HAMILTON/ KIRK LEWIS SUBARU IMPREZA 1998 E JSY
AARON PINEL/ MIKE OGIER FORD ESCORT MEXICO 2000 C JSY/ GSY

There are 7 entries, and 7 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally

Final Individual Times in Position Order

Car Cls Crew 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

to MC 10

32 33 34

29 E COLIN 3:52.8 4:24.0 3:37.3 4:30.0 3:29.9 4:16.3 6:34.7 3:17.1 6:07.6 3:25.7 6:14.5 3:15.1 6:04.2 3:19.1

EDMOND/
GENO
GOUVEIA

69 E SUE 4:47.7 5:37.7 4:43.0 5:16.1 4:19.7 5:05.5 7:36.5 3:47.5 7:01.2 3:37.6 6:55.2 3:30.9 6:48.4 3:36.0

HAMILTON/
KIRK
LEWIS

62 E ED 4:20.1 5:13.8 4:10.3 10:00.0 4:09.0 4:57.6 7:08.3 3:50.7 6:57.4 3:42.8 6:51.0 3:38.4 6:44.2 3:52.1

COBLEY/
GARY
SIMPSON

Car 62 Penalty details:-
75 C AARON 5:09.3 6:04.2 5:02.7 5:47.3 4:40.1 5:23.9 7:41.4 4:08.2 7:17.2 3:48.5 7:21.8 3:48.1 7:07.8 3:48.4

PINEL/
MIKE
OGIER

Car 75 Penalty details:-

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage Stage 20 Stage Stage 22 Stage Stage 24 Stage Stage 26 Stage 27  Stage

19 Rossignol 21 Rossignol 23 Rossignol 25 Rossignol  Lawrence 28
Brelade 20 Brelade 22 Brelade 24 Brelade 26 27 North

19 3.76 21 3.76 23 3.76 25 3.76 4.97 28

2.89 miles 2.89 miles 2.89 miles 2.89 miles miles 2.80
miles miles miles miles miles

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST
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Car Cls
6 D
13 FWD2
16 C
29 E
62 E
69 E
75 C

Crew
PETE
RAYNER/
RICHARD
BONNER
ANDY
CORNER/
ADE CAMP
KEVIN
RUMENS/
KAY
TAYLOR
COLIN
EDMOND/
GENO
GOUVEIA
ED
COBLEY/
GARY
SIMPSON

SUE
HAMILTON/
KIRK
LEWIS
AARON
PINEL/
MIKE
OGIER

Final

19
4:03.6

20

3:51.4 4:34.4

4:29.1 4:43.3

3:52.8

4:24.0

4:20.1 5:13.8

4:47.7 5:37.7

5:09.3 6:04.2

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage
19
Brelade
19
2.89
miles

Stage 20
Rossignol
20
3.76
miles

Stage Stage 22
21 Rossignol
Brelade 22
21 3.76
2.89 miles
miles

21

3:53.7

4:11.6

3:37.3

4:10.3

4:43.0

5:02.7

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally
to MC 10

Individual Times

22 23 24 25 26
4:36.4
4:45.6 3:49.1 4:22.0
4:30.0 3:29.9 4:16.3
10:00.0 4:09.0 4:57.6
5:16.1 4:19.7 5:05.5
5:47.3 4:40.1 5:23.9
Stage Stage 24 Stage
23 Rossignol 25
Brelade 24 Brelade
23 3.76 25
2.89 miles 2.89
miles miles

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST
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in Starting Order

27

6:37.4

28

29

30

31

32

33

34 Pe

6:34.7 3:17.1 6:07.6 3:25.7 6:14.5 3:15.1 6:04.2 3:19.1

7:08.3 3:50.7 6:57.4 3:42.8 6:51.0 3:38.4 6:44.2 3:52.1 |

Car 62 Penalty details:- O::
7:36.5 3:47.5 7:01.2 3:37.6 6:55.2 3:30.9 6:48.4 3:36.0

7:41.4 4:08.2 7:17.2 3:485 7:21.8 3:48.1 7:07.8 3:48.4 |

Stage 26
Rossignol
26
3.76
miles

Stage 27
Lawrence
27
4.97
miles

Stage
28
North
28
2.80
miles

Car 75 Penalty details:- 0::

Stage 29
Lawrence
29
4.97
miles

Stage
30
North
30
2.80
miles

>

Stage
Lawre
31

4.
mile
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally
Final Individual Times in Class Order to MC 10

Car Cls Crew 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
Class C
75 C AARON 5:09.3 6:04.2 5:02.7 5:47.3 4:40.1 5:23.9 7:41.4 4:08.2 7:17.2 3:48.5 7:21.8 3:48.1 7:07.8 3:48.4
PINEL/
MIKE
OGIER
Car 75 Penalty details:-
Class E
29 E COLIN 3:52.8 4:24.0 3:37.3 4:30.0 3:29.9 4:16.3 6:34.7 3:17.1 6:07.6 3:25.7 6:14.5 3:15.1 6:04.2 3:19.1
EDMOND/
GENO
GOUVEIA
69 E SUE 4:47.7 5:37.7 4:43.0 5:16.1 4:19.7 5:05.5 7:36.5 3:47.5 7:01.2 3:37.6 6:55.2 3:30.9 6:48.4 3:36.0
HAMILTON/
KIRK
LEWIS
62 E ED 4:20.1 5:13.8 4:10.3 10:00.0 4:09.0 4:57.6 7:08.3 3:50.7 6:57.4 3:42.8 6:51.0 3:38.4 6:44.2 3:52.1
COBLEY/
GARY
SIMPSON
Car 62 Penalty details:-

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage Stage 20 Stage Stage 22 Stage Stage 24 Stage Stage 26 Stage 27  Stage  Stage 29  Stage

19 Rossignol 21 Rossignol 23 Rossignol 25 Rossignol  Lawrence 28 Lawrence 30
Brelade 20 Brelade 22 Brelade 24 Brelade 26 27 North 29 North

19 3.76 21 3.76 23 3.76 25 3.76 4.97 28 4.97 30

2.89 miles 2.89 miles 2.89 miles 2.89 miles miles 2.80 miles 2.80
miles miles miles miles miles miles

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally
Final Overall Results  in Position Order to MC 10

Total Cls O/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
29 E COLIN EDMOND/ GENO GOUVEIA SUBARU IMPREZA 1:02:28.3 1 1
69 E SUE HAMILTON/ KIRK LEWIS SUBARU IMPREZA 1:12:43.0 2 2 +10:14.7 +10:14.7
62 E ED COBLEY/GARY SIMPSON FORD M-SPORT FREELANDER 1:16:05.7 3 3 +13:37.4 +3:22.7
75 C AARON PINEL/ MIKE OGIER FORD ESCORT MEXICO 1:17:42.5 1 4 +15:14.2 +1:36.8

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST
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Car
6
13
16
29
62
69
75

Cls

FWD2

O mmm O

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally

Final Overall Results

Crew

PETE RAYNER/ RICHARD BONNER
ANDY CORNER/ ADE CAMP

KEVIN RUMENS/ KAY TAYLOR
COLIN EDMOND/ GENO GOUVEIA
ED COBLEY/ GARY SIMPSON

SUE HAMILTON/ KIRK LEWIS
AARON PINEL/ MIKE OGIER

in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Car Penalty Pos Pos
FORD ESCORT MK 2 4:03.6
PEUGEOT 205 17:25.9
FORD ESCORT RS 33:58.1
SUBARU IMPREZA 1:02:28.3 1 1
FORD M-SPORT FREELANDER 1:16:05.7 3 3
SUBARU IMPREZA 1:12:43.0 2 2
FORD ESCORT MEXICO 1:17:42.5 1 4

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

to MC 10
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally
Final Overall Results in Class Order to MC 10

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

Car Cls Crew Car
Class C

75 C AARON PINEL/ MIKE OGIER FORD ESCORT MEXICO 1:17:42.5 1 4
Class E

29 E COLIN EDMOND/ GENO GOUVEIA SUBARU IMPREZA 1:02:28.3

69 E SUE HAMILTON/ KIRK LEWIS SUBARU IMPREZA 1:12:43.0

62 E ED COBLEY/ GARY SIMPSON FORD M-SPORT FREELANDER 1:16:05.7

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST
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Stage 20

Stage 19 Rossignol

Posn Car

1
2
3

~N o o b

13
29

6
62
16
69
75

Brelade 19
2.89 miles

Time
3:514
3:52.8
4:03.6
4:20.1
4:29.1
4:47.7
5:09.3

20
3.76 miles

Car Time
29 4:24.0
13 4:34.4
16 4:43.3
62 5:13.8
69 5:37.7
75 6:04.2

Stage 21
Brelade 21
2.89 miles

Car
29
13
62
16
69
75

Time
3:37.3
3:53.7
4:10.3
4:11.6
4:43.0
5:02.7

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally

Final Position on each Stage to MC 10
Stage 23
Stage 22 Brelade Stage 24 Stage 26  Stage 27
Rossignol 23 Rossignol Stage 25 Rossignol Lawrence
22 2.89 24 Brelade 25 26 27

3.76 miles miles  3.76 miles 2.89 miles 3.76 miles 4.97 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
29 4:30.0 29 3:299 29 4:16.3 29 6:34.7
13 4:36.4 16 3:49.1 16 4:22.0 16 6:37.4
16 4:45.6 62 4:09.0 62 4:57.6 62 7:08.3
69 5:16.1 69 4:19.7 69 5055 69 7:36.5
75 5473 75 4:40.1 75 5:239 75 7414
62 10:00.0

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST
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North 28
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Car
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69
62
75

Time
3:17.1
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally
Final Position after each Stage to MC 10

Stage 20 Stage 22 Stage 24 Stage 26 Stage 27
Stage 19  Rossignol Stage 21 Rossignol Stage 23 Rossignol Stage 25 Rossignol  Lawrence L
Brelade 19 20 Brelade 21 22 Brelade 23 24 Brelade 25 26 27 |

2.89 miles 3.76 miles 2.89 miles 3.76 miles 2.89 miles 3.76 miles 2.89 miles 3.76 miles 4.97 miles 2
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time C:
1 29 3528 29 8:16.8 29 11:54.1 29 16:24.1 29 16:24.1 29 16:24.1 29 19:554.0 29 24:10.3 29 30:45.0 2
6 4.03.6 13 8558 13 12:495 13 17:259 16 19:09.6 16 19:09.6 16 22:58.7 16 27:20.7 16 33:58.1
62 4:20.1 62 9:33.9 62 13:44.2 16 19:09.6 69 20:245 69 20:245 69 24:44.2 69 29:49.7 69 37:26.2
13 4:21.4 16 10:12.4 16 14:24.0 69 20:245 75 22:07.1 75 22:07.1 75 26:47.2 75 32:41.1 75 40:22.5
69 4:47.7 69 10:254 69 15:08.4 75 22:07.1 62 24:14.2 62 24:142 62 28:23.2 62 33:20.8 62 40:29.1
75 5:12.9 75 11:17.1 75 16:19.8 62 24:14.2
16 5:29.1

~N o o~ 0N
~N oo o

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally
Final Awards to MC 10

Award No Crew Car
1st Overall 29 COLIN EDMOND / GENO GOUVEIA SUBARU IMPREZA

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally

Final Retirements in Starting Order to MC 10
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 Penalty Total Pos Pos
6 D PETE 4:03.6 Retired
RAYNER/
RICHARD
BONNER
13 FWD2 ANDY 3:51.4 4:34.4 3:53.7 4:36.4 Retired
CORNER/
ADE CAMP
16 C KEVIN 4:29.1 4:43.3 4:11.6 4:45.6 3:49.1 4:22.0 6:37.4 Retired
RUMENS/
KAY TAYLOR
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage Stage 20 Stage Stage 22 Stage Stage 24 Stage Stage 26 Stage 27  Stage  Stage 29  Stage  Stage
19 Rossignol 21 Rossignol 23 Rossignol 25 Rossignol  Lawrence 28 Lawrence 30 Lawre
Brelade 20 Brelade 22 Brelade 24 Brelade 26 27 North 29 North 3]
19 3.76 21 3.76 23 3.76 25 3.76 4.97 28 4.97 30 4.¢
2.89 miles 2.89 miles 2.89 miles 2.89 miles miles 2.80 miles 2.80 mile
miles miles miles miles miles miles

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST
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