Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally Final Entry List

No	Crew	Car	СС	Class	Club	Entrant/Sponsor
6	PETE RAYNER/ RICHARD BONNER	FORD ESCORT MK 2	2498	D	UK	
13	ANDY CORNER/ ADE CAMP	PEUGEOT 205	1900	FWD2	UK	
16	KEVIN RUMENS/ KAY TAYLOR	FORD ESCORT RS	2000	С	GSY	
29	COLIN EDMOND/ GENO GOUVEIA	SUBARU IMPREZA	1998	Е	UK/SPA	
62	ED COBLEY/ GARY SIMPSON	FORD M-SPORT FREELANDER	2500	Е	UK	
69	SUE HAMILTON/ KIRK LEWIS	SUBARU IMPREZA	1998	Е	JSY	
75	AARON PINEL/ MIKE OGIER	FORD ESCORT MEXICO	2000	С	JSY/ GSY	

There are 7 entries, and 7 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

 $Copyright @ \underline{\textit{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email \ \underline{\textit{rallies@rallies.info}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Final Individual Times in Position Order to MC 10

Car	Cls	Crew	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	Pena
29	Е	COLIN EDMOND/ GENO GOUVEIA	3:52.8	4:24.0	3:37.3	4:30.0			3:29.9	4:16.3	6:34.7	3:17.1	6:07.6	3:25.7	6:14.5	3:15.1	6:04.2	3:19.1	
69	Е	SUE HAMILTON/ KIRK LEWIS	4:47.7	5:37.7	4:43.0	5:16.1			4:19.7	5:05.5	7:36.5	3:47.5	7:01.2	3:37.6	6:55.2	3:30.9	6:48.4	3:36.0	
62	E	ED COBLEY/ GARY SIMPSON	4:20.1	5:13.8	4:10.3	10:00.0			4:09.0	4:57.6	7:08.3	3:50.7	6:57.4	3:42.8	6:51.0	3:38.4	6:44.2	3:52.1	0:3
															(Car 62 F	enalty o	letails:-	0:30
75	С	AARON PINEL/ MIKE OGIER	5:09.3	6:04.2	5:02.7	5:47.3			4:40.1	5:23.9	7:41.4	4:08.2	7:17.2	3:48.5	7:21.8	3:48.1	7:07.8	3:48.4	0:3
															(ar 75 F	enalty o	letails:-	0:30

Times shown *like this* are notional or penalised

Stage	Stage 20	Stage	Stage 22	Stage	Stage 24	Stage	Stage 26	Stage 27	Stage	Stage 29	Stage	Stage
19	Rossignol	21	Rossignol	23	Rossignol	25	Rossignol	Lawrence	28	Lawrence	30	Lawre
Brelade	20	Brelade	22	Brelade	24	Brelade	26	27	North	29	North	31
19	3.76	21	3.76	23	3.76	25	3.76	4.97	28	4.97	30	4.9
2.89	miles	2.89	miles	2.89	miles	2.89	miles	miles	2.80	miles	2.80	mile
miles		miles		miles		miles			miles		miles	

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

 $Copyright @ \underline{\textit{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email \ \underline{\textit{rallies.anfo}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Final Individual Times in Starting Order to MC 10

Car	Cls	Crew	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	Pe
6	D	PETE RAYNER/ RICHARD BONNER	4:03.6																
13	FWD2	ANDY CORNER/ ADE CAMP	3:51.4	4:34.4	3:53.7	4:36.4													
16	С	KEVIN RUMENS/ KAY TAYLOR	4:29.1	4:43.3	4:11.6	4:45.6			3:49.1	4:22.0	6:37.4								
29	Е	COLIN EDMOND/ GENO GOUVEIA	3:52.8	4:24.0	3:37.3	4:30.0			3:29.9	4:16.3	6:34.7	3:17.1	6:07.6	3:25.7	6:14.5	3:15.1	6:04.2	3:19.1	
62	Е	ED COBLEY/ GARY SIMPSON	4:20.1	5:13.8	4:10.3	10:00.0			4:09.0	4:57.6	7:08.3	3:50.7	6:57.4	3:42.8	6:51.0	3:38.4	6:44.2	3:52.1	(
															(Car 62 F	enalty o	details:-	0::
69	E	SUE HAMILTON/ KIRK LEWIS	4:47.7	5:37.7	4:43.0	5:16.1			4:19.7	5:05.5	7:36.5	3:47.5	7:01.2	3:37.6	6:55.2	3:30.9	6:48.4	3:36.0	
75	С	AARON PINEL/ MIKE OGIER	5:09.3	6:04.2	5:02.7	5:47.3			4:40.1	5:23.9	7:41.4	4:08.2	7:17.2	3:48.5	7:21.8	3:48.1	7:07.8	3:48.4	(
																Car 75 F	enalty o	details:-	0:
																	-)

Times shown *like this* are notional or penalised

Stage	Stage 20	Stage	Stage 22	Stage	Stage 24	Stage	Stage 26	Stage 27	Stage	Stage 29	Stage	Stage
19	Rossignol	21	Rossignol	23	Rossignol	25	Rossignol	Lawrence	28	Lawrence	30	Lawre
Brelade	20	Brelade	22	Brelade	24	Brelade	26	27	North	29	North	31
19	3.76	21	3.76	23	3.76	25	3.76	4.97	28	4.97	30	4.9
2.89	miles	2.89	miles	2.89	miles	2.89	miles	miles	2.80	miles	2.80	mile
miles		miles		miles		miles			miles		miles	

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

 $Copyright @ \underline{\textit{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email \ \underline{\textit{rallies.anfo}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Final Individual Times in Class Order to MC 10

Car	Cls	Crew	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	Pena
Clas	s C																		
75	С	AARON PINEL/ MIKE OGIER	5:09.3	6:04.2	5:02.7	5:47.3			4:40.1	5:23.9	7:41.4	4:08.2	7:17.2	3:48.5	7:21.8	3:48.1	7:07.8	3:48.4	0:3
															(Car 75 P	enalty o	letails:-	0:30
Clas	s E																		
29	Е	COLIN EDMOND/ GENO GOUVEIA	3:52.8	4:24.0	3:37.3	4:30.0			3:29.9	4:16.3	6:34.7	3:17.1	6:07.6	3:25.7	6:14.5	3:15.1	6:04.2	3:19.1	
69	E	SUE HAMILTON/ KIRK LEWIS	4:47.7	5:37.7	4:43.0	5:16.1			4:19.7	5:05.5	7:36.5	3:47.5	7:01.2	3:37.6	6:55.2	3:30.9	6:48.4	3:36.0	
62	Е	ED COBLEY/ GARY SIMPSON	4:20.1	5:13.8	4:10.3	10:00.0			4:09.0	4:57.6	7:08.3	3:50.7	6:57.4	3:42.8	6:51.0	3:38.4	6:44.2	3:52.1	0:3
															(Car 62 P	enalty o	letails:-	0:30
4																			_

Times shown *like this* are notional or penalised

Stage	Stage 20	Stage	Stage 22	Stage	Stage 24	Stage	Stage 26	Stage 27	Stage	Stage 29	Stage	Stage
19	Rossignol	21	Rossignol	23	Rossignol	25	Rossignol	Lawrence	28	Lawrence	30	Lawre
Brelade	20	Brelade	22	Brelade	24	Brelade	26	27	North	29	North	31
19	3.76	21	3.76	23	3.76	25	3.76	4.97	28	4.97	30	4.9
2.89	miles	2.89	miles	2.89	miles	2.89	miles	miles	2.80	miles	2.80	mile
miles		miles		miles		miles			miles		miles	

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

 $Copyright @ \underline{\textit{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email \ \underline{\textit{rallies.anfo}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally Overall Results in Position Order to MC 10

				Total	Cls	O/A	Diff from	Diff from
Car	Cls	Crew	Car	Penalty	Pos	Pos	Leader	car ahead
29	Е	COLIN EDMOND/ GENO GOUVEIA	SUBARU IMPREZA	1:02:28.3	1	1		
69	Е	SUE HAMILTON/ KIRK LEWIS	SUBARU IMPREZA	1:12:43.0	2	2	+10:14.7	+10:14.7
62	Е	ED COBLEY/ GARY SIMPSON	FORD M-SPORT FREELANDER	1:16:05.7	3	3	+13:37.4	+3:22.7
75	С	AARON PINEL/ MIKE OGIER	FORD ESCORT MEXICO	1:17:42.5	1	4	+15:14.2	+1:36.8

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

Final

 $Copyright @ {\color{red} \underline{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email {\color{red} \underline{rallies@rallies.info}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Final Overall Results in Starting Order to MC 10

				Total	Cls	O/A
Car	Cls	Crew	Car	Penalty	Pos	Pos
6	D	PETE RAYNER/ RICHARD BONNER	FORD ESCORT MK 2	4:03.6		
13	FWD2	ANDY CORNER/ ADE CAMP	PEUGEOT 205	17:25.9		
16	С	KEVIN RUMENS/ KAY TAYLOR	FORD ESCORT RS	33:58.1		
29	Е	COLIN EDMOND/ GENO GOUVEIA	SUBARU IMPREZA	1:02:28.3	1	1
62	Е	ED COBLEY/ GARY SIMPSON	FORD M-SPORT FREELANDER	1:16:05.7	3	3
69	Е	SUE HAMILTON/ KIRK LEWIS	SUBARU IMPREZA	1:12:43.0	2	2
75	С	AARON PINEL/ MIKE OGIER	FORD ESCORT MEXICO	1:17:42.5	1	4

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

Copyright © <u>rallies.info</u> 2024 · email <u>rallies@rallies.info</u> or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Final Overall Results in Class Order to MC 10

				Total	Cls	O/A
Car	Cls	Crew	Car	Penalty	Pos	Pos
Clas	s C					
75	С	AARON PINEL/ MIKE OGIER	FORD ESCORT MEXICO	1:17:42.5	1	4
Clas	s E					
29	Е	COLIN EDMOND/ GENO GOUVEIA	SUBARU IMPREZA	1:02:28.3	1	1
69	Е	SUE HAMILTON/ KIRK LEWIS	SUBARU IMPREZA	1:12:43.0	2	2
62	Е	ED COBLEY/ GARY SIMPSON	FORD M-SPORT FREELANDER	1:16:05.7	3	3

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

 $Copyright @ \underline{\textit{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email \ \underline{\textit{rallies@rallies.info}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally Final Position on each Stage to MC 10

	Brel	ge 19 ade 19 miles	Ros	ige 20 ssignol 20 6 miles	Brel	ge 21 ade 21 miles	Ros	age 22 ssignol 22 6 miles	Bre 2	ge 23 lade 23 89 iles	Ross	ge 24 signol 24 miles	Brel	ge 25 ade 25 miles	Ros	ige 26 signol 26 miles	Lav	ige 27 vrence 27 v miles	No	ge 28 rth 28 miles
Posn	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time
1	13	3:51.4	29	4:24.0	29	3:37.3	29	4:30.0					29	3:29.9	29	4:16.3	29	6:34.7	29	3:17.1
2	29	3:52.8	13	4:34.4	13	3:53.7	13	4:36.4					16	3:49.1	16	4:22.0	16	6:37.4	69	3:47.5
3	6	4:03.6	16	4:43.3	62	4:10.3	16	4:45.6					62	4:09.0	62	4:57.6	62	7:08.3	62	3:50.7
4	62	4:20.1	62	5:13.8	16	4:11.6	69	5:16.1					69	4:19.7	69	5:05.5	69	7:36.5	75	4:08.2
5	16	4:29.1	69	5:37.7	69	4:43.0	75	5:47.3					75	4:40.1	75	5:23.9	75	7:41.4		
6	69	4:47.7	75	6:04.2	75	5:02.7	62	10:00.0												
7	75	5:09.3																		

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

 $Copyright @ {\color{red} \underline{rallies.info}}\ 2024 \cdot email {\color{red} \underline{rallies@rallies.info}}\ or\ phone\ Matthew\ on\ 07970\ 264094.$

Final Position after each Stage to MC 10

	Brel	nge 19 lade 19) miles	Ros	age 20 ssignol 20 6 miles	Bre	age 21 lade 21 9 miles	Ros	age 22 ssignol 22 6 miles	Bre	age 23 lade 23 9 miles	Ros	age 24 ssignol 24 6 miles	Bre	age 25 lade 25 9 miles	Ros	age 26 ssignol 26 6 miles	Lav	age 27 wrence 27 7 miles	: ! 2
Posn	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Cá
1	29	3:52.8	29	8:16.8	29	11:54.1	29	16:24.1	29	16:24.1	29	16:24.1	29	19:54.0	29	24:10.3	29	30:45.0	2
2	6	4:03.6	13	8:55.8	13	12:49.5	13	17:25.9	16	19:09.6	16	19:09.6	16	22:58.7	16	27:20.7	16	33:58.1	6
3	62	4:20.1	62	9:33.9	62	13:44.2	16	19:09.6	69	20:24.5	69	20:24.5	69	24:44.2	69	29:49.7	69	37:26.2	6
4	13	4:21.4	16	10:12.4	16	14:24.0	69	20:24.5	75	22:07.1	75	22:07.1	75	26:47.2	75	32:41.1	75	40:22.5	7
5	69	4:47.7	69	10:25.4	69	15:08.4	75	22:07.1	62	24:14.2	62	24:14.2	62	28:23.2	62	33:20.8	62	40:29.1	
6	75	5:12.9	75	11:17.1	75	16:19.8	62	24:14.2											
7	16	5:29.1																	
4																			-

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

 $Copyright @ {\color{red} \underline{rallies.info}}\ 2024 \cdot email {\color{red} \underline{rallies@rallies.info}}\ or\ phone\ Matthew\ on\ 07970\ 264094.$

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2012 Trophy Rally Final Awards to MC 10

Award	No	Crew	Car
1st Overall	29	COLIN EDMOND / GENO GOUVEIA	SUBARU IMPREZA

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

 $Copyright @ {\color{red} \underline{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email {\color{red} \underline{rallies@rallies.info}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Final Retirements in Starting Order to MC 10

Car	Cls	Crew	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	Penalty	Total		O/A Pos
6	D	PETE RAYNER/ RICHARD BONNER	4:03.6																	Retired		
13	FWD2	ANDY CORNER/ ADE CAMP	3:51.4	4:34.4	3:53.7	4:36.4														Retired		
16	С	KEVIN RUMENS/ KAY TAYLOR	4:29.1	4:43.3	4:11.6	4:45.6			3:49.1	4:22.0	6:37.4									Retire	ed	

Times shown *like this* are notional or penalised

Stage	Stage 20	Stage	Stage 22	Stage	Stage 24	Stage	Stage 26	Stage 27	Stage	Stage 29	Stage	Stage
19	Rossignol	21	Rossignol	23	Rossignol	25	Rossignol	Lawrence	28	Lawrence	30	Lawre
Brelade	20	Brelade	22	Brelade	24	Brelade	26	27	North	29	North	31
19	3.76	21	3.76	23	3.76	25	3.76	4.97	28	4.97	30	4.9
2.89	miles	2.89	miles	2.89	miles	2.89	miles	miles	2.80	miles	2.80	mil€
miles		miles		miles		miles			miles		miles	

These results became Final on Saturday 13th October 2012 at 18:15 BST

 $Copyright @ \underline{\textit{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email \ \underline{\textit{rallies@rallies.info}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$